Inline type, thermal mass flow sensors are perfectly suited for
measuring clean, dry compressed air and inert gas systems, where
accuracy on smaller pipe sizing is important
Thermal mass technology is independent of pressure and temperature
change. With no moving parts, the flow meter has a stable signal, high
reliability and long-term measurement accuracy.
The streamlined sensor tip ensures minimal impact on gas flow while
maintaining accuracy over a wide flow range.

Flow Range
Buy online: www.compressedairalliance.com/products
How to Order
Pressure
1 – 16 bar (232 psi)
2 – 40 bar (580 psi)
Gas Type
1 – Air
2 – Oxygen
3 – Nitrogen
4 – Hydrogen
5 – Nitrous Oxide
6 – Carbon Dioxide
7 – Natural Gas
8 – Argon
9 – Helium
Product Prefix
5 0 0 0 F L 1 F 1
Gas Flow Direction
0 – Left to Right → → →
1 – Right to left  
Data Cable
0 – No Data Cable
1 – Yes, 2 x data cables included
Pipe Section
1 – DN15, 1/2"
2 – DN20, 3/4"
3 – DN25, 1"
4 – DN32, 1.25”
5 – DN40, 1.5”
6 - DN50, 2”
7 – DN65, 2.5” (flange only)
8 – DN80, 3” (flange only)
Pipe
Connection
0 – R-Thread
1 - Flange
Pitot Tube Flow Meter
Ideal for wet, dirty and high velocity gases.
Flow Range
5 to 300 Nm/sec (17 to 984 ft/sec)
Min Flow Velocity: 5 Nm/s (17 ft/sec)
Installation
Insertion
Pressure Range
0 to 16 bar (232psi)
Bi-directional
Optional
Gas Quality
Clean, dry, wet or dirty gas.
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
DN25 to DN600
IP Rating
IP65 (indoor use)
Thermal Mass
For clean, dry gas
Flow Range
0.1 to 250 Nm/sec (0.3 to 820 ft/sec)
Min Flow Velocity: 0.1 Nm/s (0.3 ft/sec)
Installation